
SECTION A-A

0.5 Pitch拉拔卧式下接(H=1.2)
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0.5拉拔胶芯

   (H1.2)
LCP UL94V-0 本色

磷青铜/表面镀锡

           镀金

磷青铜/表面镀锡

序号 品名 材质

LCP UL94V-0 黑色
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0.5拉拔后盖

   (H1.2)

0.5拉拔焊片

   (H1.2)

适用扁平线

0.5拉拔下接端子

   (H1.2)

适用线路板
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1.MATERIAL
HOUSING:LCP UL94V-0
ACTUATOR:LCP UL94V-0
CONTACTS:COPPER ALLOY
PEG:COPPER ALLOY
2.PLATING:
CONTACTS:TIN OVER NICKEL
PEG:TIN OVER NICKEL
3.PART NO:
OPERATING VOLTAGE:50V AC,DC
CURRENT RATING:0.3A AC,DC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:-25C~+85C
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